


Property Client Full
  1037 W Gregory Boulevard, Kansas City, MO 64114 L Price: $330,000
MLS#: 2433571 Status: Active
Residential                                       

County: Jackson

Area: 202 - Kansas City Area (So. of River)
 

 
Sub: Ward Park
Type: Single Family
Bed: 3 Full Bath: 2 Half Bth: 1
Above Grade Fin: 2,058 Source: Public Records
Below Grade Fin: 0 Source: Owner
Total Square Feet: 2,058 Source:
Lot Size: 7,333 - Square Feet Age: 76-100 Years
Elem: Yr Built: 1929
Middle: Tax: $4,907
Senior: FP: Yes
District: Kansas City Mo Bsmt: Yes
HOA: $ CA: Yes
Terms: Gar: Yes
Legal: WARD PARK LOT 23
Direction Faces:
 

   
General Information

Floor Plan: 2 Stories Style:
Construct: Concrete Roof: Composition
Garage: 2/Detached, Gar Door Opener Bsmt: Not Finished
Dining: Lake:
Lot Desc: Fence:
Fireplace: 1/ Utilities:

Remarks & Directions

One of a kind meticulously maintained home. Original bathroom tile is in impeccable shape. Hardwood floors through out
the entire home. On the second floor you will find the primary bedroom is massive with two closets and connects to the
hall bath. The other two bedrooms are good sized and connect via jack and Jill bathroom. The home features a split up
and down zoned HVAC system. The driveway is brand new and even has an extra pad site in the back. This home is ready
for its next chapter with tons of immediate equity to be yours!

Directions: From I=435 E: take Stateline Road (Exit 75B). Keep Left at the fork. Turn Left onto State Line Road. Turn Right
onto W 81st Street. Turn Left onto Ward Parkway. Turn Right onto W Gregory Blvd. House will be on the Right

Additional Information

Exclude: Ownrshp:
Bldg Conv: Age Rest: Road Mnt: Road Surf:
Ceiling R: Walls R: Other R: City Limits:
Heating: Forced Air Gas Cooling: Central Electric
Water: City/Public Sewer: City/Public
Patio: Pool:
Flooring: Windows: 

Financial Information

Will Sell: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan HOA: $0
Tax: $4,907 Spc Tax: $0 Total Tax: $4,907 Tax  Comm:
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